1
Passionate for science.
USER MANUAL · BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG
MODE D‘EMPLOI ISTRUZIONI PER L‘USO · INSTRUCCIONES DE MANEJO
This is your Vortex
user manual.
Registry Court
Amtsgericht [first instance court]

Please visit our website www.starlabgroup.com, for details on our comprehensive range of
plastic consumables for mixing.
8. ordering information
Article No. Description
N2400-6010 Vortex with EU-plug
N2400-6110 Vortex with UK-plug
8.1 Accessories
Article No. Description
N2400-6011 Replacement universal cup Universal top
plate for vessels up to 30 mm Ø
N2400-6012* Tube adapter for 15 x 1.5/2.0 ml microcentri-
fuge tubes (up to 10 mm Ø). Use in combina-
tion with N2400-6015
N2400-6013* Tube adapter for 8 x 15 ml centrifuge tubes
(up to 16 mm Ø). Use in combination with
N2400-6015
N2400-6014 Adapter for 96-well microtitre plates
N2400-6015 Vortex Adapter Plate for use with N2400-
6012 or N2400-6013
E
n
g
lis
h
* N2400-6012 and N2400-6013 can also be used as an attachment on Starlab’s Microplate Mixer in combination with its adapter
N2400-8043. See website for ordering details
7
VORTEX
ARTIKELNR. N2400-6010
 x Lesen Sie die Bedienungsanleitung aufmerksam durch.